4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live

1: 44400145 2:

BENZING M2

0l.tulovo Loc lansare

42°54"11.34'N Longitudine

188.78 km Ora lansarii
fll 742454 Columbofil

44° 34" 3.22' N Longitudine

10.05.2025 17:59:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
ei : 10.05.2025 17:59:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
e : 10.05.2025 17:59:47 GPS +3h
ati: 65 Por. sositi
inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire

| | senzor |Data Ora

0095694F | AS | DA288D97 |11.05 10:12:
0095655F | AS |DA288D1A |11.05 10:14
0095652M |INEGR |DA288CAB |11.05 10:16:
0095677F | AS |DA288CB4 |11.05 10:17
0095692F |AS | DA288BCFEF |11.05 10:18:
0100679M |AS | DASB4AO0C |11.05 10:19:
0095372M |AS | DAG20AEC |11.05 10:20:
0093710F |GMA |DA288DDE |11.05 10:20
00957406F |GUT |DA288BB7 |11.05 10:21
0095661F INEGR |DA288E6C |11.05 10:21
0095663F |AS | DA288BFF |11.05 10:22
0095759F |AS |DA288CEA |11.05 10:22
0095724F |GUT |DA171ADY9 |11.05 10:22
0324732F | A |DA288EO5 |11.05 10:26
0095666F |AS |DA288CES8 |11.05 10:27
0095657M |GUT |DA288DB1 |11.05 10:29
0095712M |AMZ |DA171AFE |11.05 10:29
0095736F |ROSU |DA288C59 |11.05 10:29
0095689F |GUT |DA288F11 |11.05 10:29
0095716F INEGR |DA288CDO |11.05 10:30
0095693M INEGR |DA288E64 |11.05 10:30
0095697F INEGR |DA288ECY9 |11.05 10:32
0095681F |GPA |DA288C99 |11.05 10:32
0095735M |AS |DA288D34 |11.05 10:34
0095734F |AS | DA620A38 |11.05 10:34
0095654M |AS |DA288E46 |11.05 10:36
0100635M |AS | DASB4B02 |11.05 10:38
0100687M INEGR |DA737D75 |11.05 10:38
0095726F INEGR |DA1719F9 |11.05 10:38
0095685M |GUT |DA288DOF |11.05 10:39
0100690M |AS |DA737E2F |11.05 10:40
0095690F | GUT | DA2DEBFC |11.05 10:43:
1121087F | A |DA288E28 |11.05 10:44
0095680F |AS | DA288D6E |11.05 10:44
0095698M | A |DA288E60O |11.05 10:46:
0095728M INEGR |DA288E22 |11.05 10:47:
0493876M | A | DA2DED1F |11.05 10:47:
0095707F |AS |DA1717D8 |11.05 10:48:
0095758M INEGR |DA288C32 |11.05 10:51:

-1.17 Cod concurs: 20839

38400600

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

11,05, 2025 09847

Tulovo REDUS

25°22"46.85'E
11.05.2025 08:00:00
Team T.

25°

49"

11.05.2
11.05.2
55

45.27"

E

025 12:47:13 LIVE
025 12:47:13 40

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
|[OK |01 1050 |
|[OK |01 1045 |
|[OK |02 1058 |
[OK |01 1047 |
|[OK |01 ]061 |
|[OK 02 1052 |
|[OK 02 1053 |
|[OK |01 1033 |
|[OK |01 1007 |
|[OK |01 1018 |
|[OK |01 1043 |
|[OK |02 1049 |
|[OK |02 1014 |
[OK |01 1035 |
|[OK |01 1001 |
|[OK 02 1040 |
|[OK 102 1029 |
|[OK 02 1011 |
|[OK 02 1004 |
|[OK 02 1013 |
|[OK 02 1028 |
|[OK |02 1009 |
|[OK |02 1034 |
|[OK |02 031 |
[OK |01 1044 |
|[OK 02 1024 |
|[OK 02 1065 |
|[OK |01 1021 |
|[OK 02 1005 |
|[OK |01 1054 |
|[OK 02 1057 |
|[OK 02 1036 |
|[OK |01 1010 |
|[OK |01 1048 |
[OK |01 1023 |
|[OK 102 1020 |
|[OK |01 1027 |
|[OK |01 1042 |
|[OK 02 1025 |
Serie ceas: 700758
Autorizare: AA9000C4
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01.

fil:

el

BENZING Live

1: 44400145 2:

BENZING M2

42

: 188.78 km
74
44

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

tulovo

e : 10.
ati: 65
inel |Col
|
0095708M | ASPA
2013072M | ROSU
2013069M | NEGR
0095679M | GPA
0095737M | GUT
0095748M | ROSU
0613850M |AS
0095653M | NEGR
0095673M | GUT
0095662F | GUT
0095691F |AS
0095718F |AS
0095723F |AS
0095721M |AS
0613853M | NEGR
0095696F |AS
Crescator
-1.17
38400600

- BENZING Live!

:47 GPS

:47 40

:47 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA288DA1
| DA288C02
| DA288CC6
| DAZ88BE3
| DAZ88ESF
| DAZ288C6OE
|DA737E1A
| DA28BECE
| DA288E40
| DA171B2C
| DA288ES8D
| DA288E2B
|[DA171784
| DA288D14
| DA288BA7
| DA288C50

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.05
[11.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

20839

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Tulovo REDUS

25°22"46.85'E
11.05.2025 08:00:00

Team T.
25° 49"
11.05.2
11.05.2
55

45.27" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700758
AA9000C4

Pag.:

1,05, 2025 09¢

025 12:47:13 LIVE
025 12:47:13 40

[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |
:24.0 |OK |01 030
:56.6 |OK |01 |063 |
:29.2 |OK |01 037
45.8 |OK |02 019 |
05.8 |OK |02 1032
:32.3 |OK |01 |022
:59.9 |OK |02 |026 |
18.6 |OK |01 |060 |
50.3 |OK |02 ]062 |
16.6 |OK |02 ]041
14.4 |OK |02 1003
43.3 |OK |01 ]006 |
18.7 |OK |02 |01l6 |
48.1 |OK |02 1051
45.6 |OK |02 ]055
40.6 |OK |01 1038
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